
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 WA OSOS Charities and Corporations Development Project 192 days Thu 10/29/15 Mon 8/1/16

2  Phase 1 - Project Initiation and Planning Phase 4 days Thu 10/29/15 Tue 11/3/15

19  Milestone 1: Integrated Project Plan and Schedule Completed and Accepted 0 days Tue 11/3/15 Tue 11/3/15 11,15

20  Milestone 2: Project Kickoff Completed 0 days Tue 11/3/15 Tue 11/3/15 18

21  Phase 2 - Requirements Validation 32 days Tue 11/3/15 Fri 12/18/15

22  Business and Funtional Requirements Review 32 days Tue 11/3/15 Fri 12/18/15

26 Technical Design Review/Finalization 32 days Tue 11/3/15 Fri 12/18/15

30 OSOS Review for Requirements/Technical Changes 5 days Mon 12/14/15 Fri 12/18/15

31  Milestone 3: Requirements Validation Completed 0 days Fri 12/18/15 Fri 12/18/15 30

32  Phase 3 - Construction 151 days Wed 11/4/15 Wed 6/8/16

33  Setup Development Environments 5 days Wed 11/4/15 Tue 11/10/15

36  Complete Code Development 120 days Mon 12/21/15Wed 6/8/16

37 Segment 1 - In-House Use Cases 80 days Mon 12/21/15Tue 4/12/16

41 Segment 2  - On-Line Use Cases 40 days Wed 4/13/16 Wed 6/8/16

45 Segment 3  - Reports, Correspondence, Admin, Interfaces 52 days Mon 2/1/16 Tue 4/12/16

49  Milestone 4: Environment Setup Completed 0 days Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/10/15 33

50  Milestone 5: Configuration Completed for Segment 1 0 days Tue 4/12/16 Tue 4/12/16 37

51  Milestone 6: Configuration Completed for Segment 2 0 days Wed 6/8/16 Wed 6/8/16 41

52  Milestone 7: Configuration Completed for Segment 3 0 days Tue 4/12/16 Tue 4/12/16 45

53  Phase 4 - Data Conversion 115 days Wed 11/4/15 Mon 4/18/16

54  Data Conversion 115 days Wed 11/4/15 Mon 4/18/16

63  Data Conversion UAT Pull 2 days Fri 3/25/16 Mon 3/28/16

66  Milestone 8: Data Conversion Plan and Scripts Completed 0 days Mon 4/18/16 Mon 4/18/16 54

67  Milestone 9: UAT Data Conversion Completed 0 days Mon 4/18/16 Mon 4/18/16 54
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68  Phase 5 - Acceptance Testing and Project Closeout 38 days Wed 6/8/16 Mon 8/1/16

69  UAT Preparation 9 days Wed 6/8/16 Mon 6/20/16

73  Execute UAT 35 days Thu 6/9/16 Thu 7/28/16

84  Milestone 10: User Acceptance Testing Completed and Accepted 0 days Fri 7/29/16 Fri 7/29/16 79

85  Milestone 11: Project Signoff 0 days Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16 83
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